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NATOMAS UNIFIED   Natomas Charter School 54/75283-00-009 NC 06/01/22 119.2 1 1 Urban Large 9-12 $10,867,705.00 $8,000,000.00 $2,867,705.00 $21,735,410.00 $13,735,410.00 $13,735,410.00

NATOMAS UNIFIED   Natomas Charter School 54/75283-00-010 Rehab 06/01/22 119.2 1 1 Urban Large 9-12 $4,481,502.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,481,502.00 $8,963,004.00 $6,963,004.00 $20,698,414.00

OAKLAND UNIFIED    Cox Academy 54/61259-00-012  Rehab 06/03/22 119.5 2 2 Urban Large K-6 $14,347,482.00 $14,347,482.00 $28,694,964.00 $28,694,964.00 $49,393,378.00

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED    Magnolia Science Academy 5 54/64733-00-104  NC 05/02/22 76 3 3 Urban Medium 9-12 $25,416,166.00 $25,416,166.00 $50,832,332.00 $50,832,332.00 $100,225,710.00

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED   King Chavez Academy of Excellence 54/68338-02-003  NC 06/03/22 117.5 4 4 Urban Medium 7-8 $8,365,535.00 $8,365,535.00 $16,731,070.00 $8,365,535.00 $108,591,245.00

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED   King Chavez Academy of Excellence 54/68338-02-004  Rehab 06/03/22 117.5 4 4 Urban Medium 7-8 $7,151,595.00 $7,151,595.00 $14,303,190.00 $7,151,595.00 $115,742,840.00

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED  California Montessori Project - Capitol Campus 54/67439-00-009 Rehab 06/03/22 116 1 Urban 5 Medium 7-8 $5,380,071.00 $2,690,035.50 $2,690,035.50 $10,760,142.00 $8,070,106.50 $123,812,946.50

POINT ARENA JOINT UNION 
HIGH

Pacific Community Charter School 54/65599-00-001 Rehab 06/03/22 104 1 Rural 6 Small 9-12 $357,655.00 $357,655.00 $715,310.00 $715,310.00 $124,528,256.50

GILROY UNIFIED    Gilroy Prep 54/69484-00-003 NC 06/02/22 116 2 Suburban 7 Large 7-8 $1,864,407.00 $1,864,407.00 $3,728,814.00 $3,728,814.00 $128,257,070.50

GILROY UNIFIED    Gilroy Prep 54/69484-00-004 Rehab 06/02/22 116 2 Suburban 7 Large 7-8 $888,641.00 $888,641.00 $1,777,282.00 $1,777,282.00 $130,034,352.50

SAN JUAN UNIFIED   California Montessori Project - San Juan 

Campuses

54/67447-00-008 Rehab 06/01/22 112 1 Suburban Large 8 7-8 $1,597,140.00 $897,140.00 $700,000.00 $3,194,280.00 $2,297,140.00 $132,331,492.50

CASCADE UNION ELEMENTARY Tree of Life International Charter School  54/69914-00-001 NC 05/11/22 112 1 Suburban Medium 9 7-8 $4,069,848.00 $200,000.00 $3,869,848.00 $8,139,696.00 $7,939,696.00 $140,271,188.50

CASCADE UNION ELEMENTARY Tree of Life International Charter School 54/69914-00-002 Rehab 05/11/22 112 1 Suburban Medium 9 7-8 $1,266,250.00 $1,266,250.00 $2,532,500.00 $2,532,500.00 $142,803,688.50

ATTACHMENT B

State Allocation Board Meeting, October 26, 2022

Charter School Facilities Program Unfunded Preliminary Apportionments
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